96
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
Li
qu
id

from set locations.
• Low to medium viscosity liquids.
• Single Point  liquid sampling
• Sampler body - 316L  stainless steel, Bottle - glass
Ideal for taking quick samples direct into the bottle. The sampler is available with a cover
that goes over the bottle to stop the bottle from getting wet.
Sampler with protective
cover that also helps
to keep the bottle dry
during sampling
Bottle Sampler without
Bottle Cover
Bottle Sampler with
protective Bottle Cover
Part No. Overall Length Bottle Cover Bottle Size
5031S-1000 1000mm No 500ml
5031C-1000 1000mm Yes 500ml
5031S-1500 1500mm No 500ml
5031C-1500 1500mm Yes 500ml
Accessories
8020N-1100 Narrow cleaning brush - 1100mm
8020N-1600 Narrow cleaning brush - 1600mm
5031B-500 Spare 500ml Bottle
XRF Certifi cation See page 196
97Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S

and suspensions. The device is manufactured from 316
stainless steel. The Cup Sampler enables discrete samples to
be easily taken from  known heights within the product.
• Single Point Liquid Sampler
• 316L stainless steel product contact parts
Operation
1. Insert the sampler to the required depth.
2. Squeeze handle  which  pushes the cup away from the lid, allowing the liquid
to enter the cup.
3. After fi lling remove the  sampler. To empty the sampler either tip the sampler
whilst squeezing  the handle or unscrew the collecting cup.
Part No. Overall Length Nominal Cup Volume Max. Diameter of Cup
5030A-600 600mm 100ml 55mm
5030A-1000 1000mm 100ml 55mm
5030A-1500 1500mm 100ml 55mm
5030J-1000 1000mm 500ml 80mm
5030J-1500 1500mm 500ml 80mm
Accessories
8020N-1100 Narrow Cleaning Brush - 1100mm
8020N-1600 Narrow Cleaning Brush - 1600mm
Storage Cases See pages 186-187

SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Environm
ental
Telescopic Rods
Easily adjustable to the required length.
Robust, light weight aluminium or stainless steel construction.
Part No. Description Length Material
5065A-1200 Telescopic Rod 720 to 1200mm Aluminium & plastic
5065A-2500 Telescopic Rod 1320 to 2500mm Aluminium & plastic
5065A-2800 Telescopic Rod 1020 to 3000mm Aluminium & plastic
5065A-3000 Telescopic Rod 1230 to 3000mm Aluminium & plastic
5065A-4500 Telescopic Rod 1720 to 4500mm Aluminium & plastic
5065A-6000 Telescopic Rod 1820 to 6000mm Aluminium & plastic
5065S-1500 Telescopic Rod 800 to 1500mm 316L stainless steel & PTFE
5065S-3000 Telescopic Rod 1500 to 3000mm 316L stainless steel & PTFE
5065S-4500 Telescopic Rod 1500 to 4500mm 316L stainless steel & PTFE
Part No. Description Volume Material
5065B-600 Angular Beaker 600ml Polypropylene
5065B-1000 Angular Beaker 1000ml Polypropylene
5065B-2000 Angular Beaker 2000ml Polypropylene
5065B-1000B Angular Beaker 1000ml 304 Stainless Steel
5065C-600 Pendulum Beaker 600ml Polypropylene
5065C-1000 Pendulum Beaker 1000ml Polypropylene
5065C-2000 Pendulum Beaker 2000ml Polypropylene
5065C-1000B Pendulum Beaker 1000ml 304 Stainless Steel
5065D-750 Bottle Holder 750ml Polypropylene & Aluminium, LDPE bottle
8125A-750 Spare Bottle 750ml LDPE
5065M-310 Surface Catch Net 310 x 280mm Polypropylene & Polyamide
5065N-190 Deep Catch Net 190 x 430mm Polypropylene & Polyamide
TeleScoop Rods
TeleScoop Attachments & Spares
126
SAMPLING

5073A-1000 1000ml Nickel plated brass & glass 125 x 300mm
See below for cables and reels
Hand reels and cables are essential accessories when using sub
samplers (Bomb Samplers). The  standard heavy duty hand reel is
suitable for most situations. However if you are using the sampler
in an Ex rated environment use the Hand Reel Ex with the copper
cables.
Do not use stainless steel chain in ATEX environments.
Hand Reels, Cables & Chain
5070D-05                                                                    5070D-04
Part No. Description
5070D-04 Standard Heavy Duty Hand Reel - made from polypropylene
5070D-05 Ex Hand Reel - for Ex use rated environments. Made from conductive plastic. Supplied with earthing leads and clip. Use with
copper cable (5070C)
Part No. Description Part No. Description
5070S-10 Chain - 316 stainless steel - 10m 5070P-10 Polypropylene - braided cord - 10m
5070S-25 Chain - 316 stainless steel - 25m 5070P-25 Polypropylene - braided cord - 25m
5070S-50 Chain - 316 stainless steel - 50m 5070P-50 Polypropylene - braided cord - 50m
5070D-10 PTFE coated stainless wire - 10m 5070C-10 Copper - braided cable - 10m
5070D-25 PTFE coated stainless wire - 25m 5070C-25 Copper - braided cable - 25m
5070D-50 PTFE coated stainless wire - 50m 5070C-50 Copper - braided cable - 50m
127Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor

The Sub Sampler Pro is lowered until the plunger assembly
touches the bottom of the container. As the plunger assembly
is pushed up the sample is able to enter the device. When
the sampler is raised the plunger will drop down and seal the
sampler.
B. Mid-height Sampling
- Use a Lowering Cable and a Control Line
Lower the Sub Sampler Pro into the liquid. At the required
sampling depth pull on the control line to raise the plunger. This
will allow the liquid to enter the sampler. Release the control
line and the plunger will drop down and seal the sampler.
Sub Sampler Pro
The Best Selling Heavy Duty Liquid Sampler
Sample
Part No. Nominal Volume Material Diameter x Length Ex Rated
5072B-500 500ml 316L Stainless steel 66 x 300mm No
5072A-500 500ml Nickel plated brass 50 x 430mm No
5072A-1000 1000ml Nickel plated brass 75 x 438mm Yes*
Don’t forget to order your Hand Reel and Cable - see page 126
5072A-500                    5072B-500
Lowering Cable
Liquid fl ows in when the
sampler hits the bottom
* Make sure the sampler is properly earthed (grounded) use the Ex Hand Reel (5070D-05) and Copper cable (5070C)
128
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor

salty seawater areas)
• Wide Handles provide extra leverage
Part No. Description Overall Length Material Diameter
1620A-01 Soil Sampler Pro 1000mm 316L stainless steel 25mm
8570A-1100 Sample Discharge Rod 1100mm 316L stainless steel 20mm
Operation
1. Push the sampler into the product
2. Rotate handle
3. Remove sampler
4. Use discharge rod to push sample out
Part No. Description
A725-300 Stainless Steel Bucket - 300ml
5070S-10 Chain - 316 stainless steel - 10m - with 316ss shackle
5070S-25 Chain - 316 stainless steel - 25m - with 316ss shackle
5070S-50 Chain - 316 stainless steel - 50m - with 316ss shackle
5070P-10 Polypropylene - Braided Cord - 10m
5070P-25 Polypropylene - Braided Cord - 25m
5070P-50 Polypropylene - Braided Cord - 50m
5070D-04 Standard heavy duty hand reel (polypropylene)
The Enviro Dipper is a simple and yet effective method
of taking a surface sample. Simply lower the bucket into
the liquid.

The spiral position of the pockets give superior
sampling results. This means the bottom pocket opens
and fills first giving a more representative sample.
The sampler is particularly suited for larger powders,
granule and grain sampling. This can be from IBC,
kegs, silos, railway trucks, ships and almost all
applications
The lightweight aluminium construction means even
the long samplers are easy to operate and handle. The
tip is fixed permanently so it can not become loose
and get lost.
Sampler
Popular Accessories
Part No. Description
1942H-35 Heavy Duty Handle for 35mm diameter
8020J-1100 Cleaning brush. 1100mm long
8020J-1600 Cleaning brush. 1600mm long
8020J-2100 Cleaning brush. 2100mm long
To help push the sampler in we can offer a heavy duty handle. This means
extra leverage can be used to push the sample thief making sampling
even easier.
mple with